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A B C D
Parameter
Every time | Usually | Rarely | Never
1. Your teachers were regular and punctual 50 15 13 5
for the classes.
1. Your teachers were regular and punctual for
Never| the classes.
Rarely 3%
16%
M Every time
H Usually
Usually o Rarely
19%
Every time| M Never
62%
Parameter A B c Bell)ow
100% | % | 9% | 50,
2. Percentage of the coglrzsssyllabus covered in the 50 10 15 5

Below 50%
6%

50%
19%

75% 100%

13% 62%

2. Percentage of the course syllabus was
covered in the class?

m 100%
m75%
m50%

M Below 50%




. Not
Always | sometimes

Parameter : . Aver ffecti
aramete effective effective verage | etlective
at all
. Effectivity of th hing meth h
3 ectivity of the teaching method used by the 35 25 15 5
teachers.
3. Effectivity of the teaching method used by
the teachers. -
Not effective
at all
0,
Average 6% u Always
19% effective
W sometimes
effective
W Average
B Not effective at
sometimes all
effective
31%
Parameter Always | Usually | Occasionally | Never
4. The teachers explaln. a topic with examples and 40 20 15 5
applications.

4. The teachers explain a topic with examples
and applications.

Never
6%

Occasionally

19% m Always

H Usually

Always
50% 1 Occasionally

M Never

Usually
25%




Parameter Everytime | Usually | Sometimes | Unfair
fair fair fair
5. Define/describe the evaluation of internal 45 20 9 6
assessment examinations.
5. Define/describe the evaluation of internal
assessment examinations.
Sometimes Unfair
. 8%
fair
11%
M Everytime fair
B Usually fair
Everytime| ™ Sometimes fair
Usually fair ;ZI(; ® Unfair
25% >
Ever .
Parameter timey Usually | Occasionally | Never
6. The teachers identify your weaknesses and help 39 30 6 5
you to overcome them.

6. The teachers identify your weaknesses and
help you to overcome them.

Never
6%

Occasionally
8%

Usually
37%

Every time

49%

M Every time

H Usually

i Occasionally

M Never




Ver
Parameter Y Good | Average | Poor
Good
7. Communication skills of the teachers. 38 30 10 2
7. Communication skills of the teachers.
Average Poor
3%
13%
H Very Good
Very Good H Good
47% m Average
M Poor
Good
37%
Very
Parameter Good | Average | Poor
Good
8. Overall behavior of the teachers. 56 15 2
Poor 8. Overall behavior of the teachers
Average | | 2% : *
9%
Good
19% H Very Good
H Good
m Average
M Poor

Very Good
70%




Every

Parameter .
time

Usually | Occasionally | Not at all

9. Your teachers help to solve your

problems. 35 30 14 !

9. Your teachers help to solve your problems.

Occasionally Not at all
1%

18%

M Every time

Every tim Usually
44% )
Occasionally

H Not at all

Usually
37%
Alway | Usuall | Sometim | Neve
Parameter
S y es r
10. The teachers use computer-aided teaching methods 35 73 20 )

such as an LCD Projector.

10. The teachers use computer-aided teaching
Never methods such as an LCD Projector.
2%

Sometimes
25%

Always m Always
44%

B Usually

m Sometimes

B Never

Usually
29%




Parameter Always | Usually | Sometimes | Never

11. The teachers discuss with you about 38 12 18 >
test/exam outcomes.

11. The teachers discuss with you about

Never
test/ exam outcomes.

3%

Sometimes
26%
m Always
W Usually
Always
54% W Sometimes
M Never
Usually
17%
Every .
Parameter time Usually | Sometimes | Never
12. Teachers encourage you to participate in cocurricular
ge you to particip 40 20 15 5

and extracurricular activities.

12. Teachers encourage you to participate in

Never

6% cocurrjcular and extracurricular activities.
0%

Sometimes
19%

M Every time
Every time B Usually
50% .
M Sometimes
M Never

Usually
25%




Parameter Frequently | Sometimes | Rarely | Never

13. The college uses continuous evaluation. 60 15 8 2

[y

3. The college uses continuous evaluation.

Never
Rarely 2%
9%

B Frequently

Sometimes .
18% B Sometimes
m Rarely
B Never
Frequently
71%
Parameter Always | Usually | Sometimes | Never
14. Apart from the teaching hours, the teachers are
. . . . 56 14 7 3
easily available for interaction.

14. Apart from the teaching hours, the
teachers are easily available for interaction.

Sometimes
9%

Never
1%

m Always

Usually B Usually

17%

M Sometimes

M Never

Always
70%




Parameter Always | Usually | Sometimes | Never

15. The teachers offer study material and other help 46 21 10 3
to the students.

Never| 15. The teachers offer study material and
4% other help to the students.

Sometimes
13%

H Always
W Usually
Always = Sometimes
57% M Never
Parameter Always | Usually | Sometimes | Never
16. The institute arranges guest lectures. 35 24 16 5

Never 16. The institute arranges guest lectures.
6%
Sometimes
20%
> H Always
Always | g Usually
44%
W Sometimes
B Never
Usually
30%




H Very good
M Good
i Average

m Poor

Parameter Strongl | Agree Neutral Disagre
y agree e
17. The overall quality of teaching-learning 55 10 10 5
process in the institute is very good.
Disagree | 17. The overall quality of teaching-learning
6% process in the institute is very good.
Neutral
13%
B Strongly agree
W Agree
= Neutral
H Disagree
Strongly
agree
69%
Parameter Very good Good Average Poor
18. Librar ice and facilities in th
8. Library service and facilities in the 38 30 6 6
college.
5 18. Library service and facilities in the college.
oor
8%
Average Very
8% good
47%



Parameter Very good Good Average Poor

19. Infrastructural facilities in the 30 30 10 10
college.

Poor 19. Infrastructural facilities in the college.

13%

B Very
Average Very good
13% good m Good
37%
= Average

Good
37%
Very
Parameter Good | Average | Poor
Good
20. Discipline practices followed in the
punep 60 10 8 2
campus
20. Discipline practices followed in the campus
Average
10% Poor
3%
Good
0,
12% m Very Good
B Good
m Average
H Poor
Very Good
75%
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21. Give your observations/suggestion to improve the overall functioning of the college:

¢ Some of the students expected more ICT based teaching-learning experiences.

¢ Some of the students suggested that the library may be enriched with new titles.

¢ A few students observed that they should be provided with enough study materials.
* Some students expected the teaching method of the teachers should be Hindi.

* Some students observed that there are no enough Internet facilities in the college.

* Some of the students suggested that reading room facility should be improved.

* Some of the students suggested that there should focus on sports and cultural

activities,
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